
September - October 2023 

Monday 25 September to 
Friday 29 September 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 
Pennant Training Clinic (8-16 yrs) - contact 
Callum Ross on 0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

Monday 2 October to 
Friday 6 October 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 
Pennant Training Clinic (8-16 yrs) - contact 
Callum Ross on 0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

Saturday 21 October Junior Club - Opening Day - Sausage Sizzle 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Saturday 28 October Junior Club - Funny Socks Competition (prizes 
awarded) 

10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 29 October Junior League - Round 1 8.30 am 

November 2023 

Saturday 4 November Junior Club 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 5 November Junior League - Round 2 8.30 am 

Saturday 11 November Junior Club  10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 12 November Junior League - Round 3 8.30 am 

Saturday 18 November Junior Club - Wear Your Favourite Sporting 
Jersey (prizes awarded) 

10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 19 November  Junior League - Round 4 8.30 am 

Saturday 25 November Junior Club 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 26 November Junior League - Round 5 8.30 am 

December 2023 

Saturday 2 December Junior Club - Sausage Sizzle 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 3 December Junior League - Round 6 8.30 am 

Saturday 9 December Junior Club  10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 10 December Junior League - Round 7 8.30 am 

Monday 11 December to 
Friday 15 December 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

Monday 18 December to 
Friday 22 December 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

 

CTC JUNIOR CLUB TENNIS IN RECESS FOR SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

  

 

PO Box 12 
Cottesloe  WA  6911 
 

 

                            ENQUIRIES:  admin@tennisapproach.com.au 
 

COTTESLOE TENNIS CLUB 
JUNIOR CLUB CALENDAR  

2023 - 2024 SEASON 
 



January 2024 

Monday 8 January to 
Friday 12 January 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

Monday 15 January to 
Friday 19 January 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 
Pennant Training Clinic (8-16 yrs) - contact 
Callum Ross on 0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

Monday 22 January to 
Friday 26 January 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 
Pennant Training Clinic (8-16 yrs) - contact 
Callum Ross on 0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

February 2024 

Saturday 3 February Junior Club  10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 4 February Junior League - Round 8 8.30 am 

Saturday 10 February Junior Club - Crazy Hat Day (prizes awarded) 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 11 February  Junior League - Round 9 8.30 am 

Saturday 17 February Junior Club 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 18 February  Junior League - Round 10 8.30 am 

Saturday 24 February Junior Club 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 25 February Junior League - Qualifying Finals 8.30 am 

March 2024 

Saturday 2 March  Labour Day Long Weekend - no Junior Club  

Sunday 3 March Labour Day Long Weekend - no Junior League   

Saturday 9 March  Junior Club - Season Wind Up - Sausage Sizzle 10:00 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday 10 March Junior League - Semi-Finals 8.30 am 

Friday 15 March Junior Club Tournament - Week 1 after school 

Saturday 16 March Junior Club Tournament - Week 1  

Sunday 17 March Junior Club Tournament - Week 1  

Sunday 17 March Junior League - Grand-Finals 8.30 am 

Friday 22 March Junior Club Tournament - Week 2 after school 

Saturday 23 March Junior Club Tournament - Week 2  

Sunday 24 March Junior Club Tournament - Week 2  

Wednesday 27 March Junior Club & Tournament Trophy Presentation 
- Pizza Night 

5.30 pm 

Friday 29 March Good Friday  

April 2024 

Monday 1 April Easter Monday  

Tuesday 2 April to Friday 
5 April 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

Monday 8 April to Friday 
12 April 

School Holiday Clinic - contact Callum Ross on 
0413 978 511 

9:00 am - 12.00 noon 
daily 

May 2024 

 Junior Winter League  

 

 


